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STARTERS ﬁé%wrv W]ﬁ

MAINS [ .caf frestifiy

GarlicBread v|vgo
Fresh grilled sourdough w' confit garlic butter

Bruschetta |v
Seasoned Roma tomato, Italian herbs, Spanish

onion, crumbled feta, w' balsamic & basil dressing

Chorizo and Halloumi Skewers | gf
With apple chutney & evvo dressing

Five Spice Pork Belly Bites | gf

With kimchi & mango salsa

Garlic Prawns w’ Jasminerice | gf

$12.00

$14.00

$19.00

$20.00

$24.00

Pan-Seared prawns & creamy garlic white wine sauce

Chilli Prawns w’ Jasminerice | gf

Pan-Seared prawns & creamy garlic chilli rose sauce

Street Tacos (Beef, Pork, or Chicken)
Creole slaw, tomato salsa, bourbon BBQ & ranch

Lamb & Sweet Potato Fritters | gf

With chimichurri sauce & raita dressing

Crispy Calamari | of

With chilli apple jam and lemon aioli

Funky Wings w’ Ranch Dressing
Choose : Hot | Bourbon BBQ | Honey ‘n’ Soy |
Portuguese | Salt & Pepper |

Pumpkin and Feta Arancini |v
With smoked capsicum sauce & parmesan crisp

GarlicPizza |v
With smoked garlic confit & mozzarella cheese

$24.00

$19.00

$24.00

$20.00

$20.00

$18.00

$15.00

Chilli Mussels | gfo

Tomato base w' chilli sauce & rustic bread

Pan Seared Salmon | gf

With fresh mango salad, beetroot coulis,
rosemary potatoes, garden greens & beurre blanc
Seafood Paella gf| vgo

Chef's selection of seafood, chorizo & chicken,

in a light saffron rice

Lemon & Honey Pepper Chicken | gf

Cooked in a creamy spinach sauce w' mashed
potato & baby vegetables

Slow Cooked Spare Ribs | gf

Charred corn, watercress salad & sticky rib sauce

BBQ Pork Ribs | gfo

Homemade ranch slaw, crunchy chips, onion
rings & charred corn

Beef Cheek w Pomme Puree |gf
Baby carrots, broccolini & braising sauce

Pie of the Day
Creamy mash, baby broccolini & gravy

Curry of the Day

Naan bread, jasmine rice, mango chutney, raita
& pappadum.
Jacket Potato V| gf|vgo

With roast root vegetables, goat cheese, sweet
chilli, sour cream, basil oil & balsamic glaze

Nasi Goreng vo| gf

Chicken, bacon, satay skewer, fried egg, peas,

julienne vegetables, sambal & prawn crackers

$30.00

$33.00

$31.00

$27.00

$35.00

$34.00

$32.00

$26.00

$26.00

$18.00

$24.00

SALAD 4%@«27@ o fiesie

Classic Caesar | gfo

Cos lettuce, crispy bacon, parmesan, poached egg,
garlic croutons with homemade caesar dressing
Add chicken + $6

Vietnamese Chicken & Mango Salad | gf
Chiffonade cabbage, cilantro, mint, peanut,
bean shoots & Vietnamese dressing

Thai Beef Salad
With egg noodles, crisp veg & Chef's Thai dressing

$18.00

$24.00

$24.00

MAINS M er/

Cooked to your preference & served with a choice of two sides plus

sauce. Sauces: Gravy, Green Peppercorn, Garlic or Creamy Mushroom

Rib Eye 300g
Scotch 300g
Rump 3009

Pick your sides, choose two from below:

Chips, Wedges, Mash, Onion Rings, Sweet Potato Chips,

Coleslaw, Garden Greens, Garden Salad, or Fried Egg.
Any side above $5 per extra serve

Feeling fancy? Add a topper!

Curry Chips

Garlic Prawns

$50.00

$46.00
$38.00

$6.00
$10.00

PUB CLASSICS  Ueut fayeutifly

Gluten free bun option + $3

Beef Burger & Chips | gfo

With lettuce, tomato, crispy bacon, caramelised
onion, smokey BBQ sauce & cheese

Southern Fried Chicken Burger & Chips | gfo

With lettuce, tomato, crispy bacon, caramelised
onion, smokey BBQ sauce & cheese

Veggie Delight Burger & Chips V| gfo|vgo
Crilled halloumi, garlic red pepper aioli, tomato,
lettuce & vegan cheese

Steak Sandwich & Chips

Lettuce, caramelised onion,
mozzarella & kasundi aioli

Beer Battered Fish & Chips | gfo

Beer battered snapper w' crunchy chips,
garden salad & tartare sauce

Chicken Schnitzel
With crunchy chips & garden salad

Classic Chicken Parmigiana
With crunchy chips & garden salad

Roast Beef ‘n’ Gravy Roll & Chips

Slow cooked shredded beef & homemade gravy

Lamb Doner Kebab & Chips

With lettuce, tomato, onion & chipotle aioli

$25.00

$25.00

$22.00

$27.00

$28.00

$24.00

$30.00

$18.00

$25.00
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SOMETHING TO SHARE (//)ife. youty suon
o v

Create your own shareable bites. Minimum order three options,

or opt for a sample of each for just $60

Olives | gf

Chorizo | gf

Wings

Halloumi Chips
Cauliflower Bites | gf
Pork Belly Bites | gf
Mozzarella Sticks
Arancini

Turkish Bread (with Dips)
Calamari | gf

$8.00

$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$10.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$10.00
$12.00

PASTA (! pif ety oon
v

Get Creative and Build Your Own Pasta Dish!

Your choice of Linguine | Spaghetti | Gnocchi | Risotto, with a

choice of sauce - Rose | Creamy | EVOO
Gluten free pasta option + $3

Choose your pasta, sauce & two items from below for - $26.00

Any additonal items extra as listed

Mushroom
Sundried Tomato
Cherry Tomato
Bacon

Prawns

Chorizo

Mussels

Chicken

Smoked Salmon

$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

SIDES @WW@ o At

Chips | of $12.00
Wedges | gf $14.00
Sweet Potato Chips | gf $12.00
Onion Rings $12.00
Cheesy Curry Chips $16.00
Loaded Chips | gf $20.00

Shredded brisket, jalapenos, mozzarella
cheese and gravy

Mash $6.00
Seasonal Vegetables $6.00
Coleslaw $6.00
Side Salad $5.00
Extra Sauces | gf $3.00

Gravy, Garlic, Peppercorn, Mushroom

PIZZA %W

All our pizzas are made fresh inhouse using our traditional
Italian dough recipe.

Mediterranean Chicken $24.00

Grilled Mediterranean chicken, with roasted
red pepper, feta & ranch

Smokehouse $24.00

Pulled pork and beef brisket, smokey bacon,
caramelised onion & BBQ sauce

Hellfire $24.00

Crispy pork belly, pepperoni, Spanish onion,
capsicum, jalapenos, chilli & BBQ sauce

Philly Steak Bomb $24.00

Beef strips, mushroom, capsicum, jalapenos,
cream cheese, sweet chilli & sour cream

Garlic Prawn $24.00

Garlic prawns, cherry tomato, chorizo & fresh rocket

Lamb Pepperoni $24.00

Rosemary slow cooked lamb, pepperoni,
bocconcini & garlic aioli

Meat Lovers $24.00

Pepperoni, salami, ham, & caramelised onion with BBQ sauce

KIDS CORNER o (2 [fliorcs

For children 12 years and under only.

Chicken Tenders and Chips | gfo $13.00

Fried Chicken tenders, chips, tomato
sauce & kids juice box

Fish and Chips | gfo $13.00

Battered Snapper, chips, tomato sauce
& Kids juice box

Burger and Chips $13.00

Cheeseburger, chips, tomato sauce
& kids juice box

Spaghetti Bolognaise $13.00

Spaghetti with meat sauce & kids juice box

DESSERT W guwid]

Oreo Obsession $14.00

With Oreo cookies, vanilla ice-cream,
marinated strawberries, vanilla wafers & chocolate
sauce

Chocolate Brownie $14.00

With warm fudge sauce & vanilla icecream

Sticky Date Toffee Pudding $14.00

With butterscotch sauce & vanilla ice cream

Food Specials are on the board located above our
restaurant counter in the dining area of the tavern.
Please place order at counter & note any table
numbers.

Important Notice Regarding Allergies & Meal Preparations
We take great care in preparing all meals, but it's
important to note that our kitchen deals with allergens in
the working environment and supplied ingredients.
Unfortunately, we cannot guarantee allergy-free meals.
However, if you have any food intolerances or allergies,
please let our staff know when placing your order.

vV - vegetarian | vo - vegetarian option | vg - vegan | vgo -
vegan option | gf - gluten free | gfo - gluten free option



