

STARTERS o begin with	
Garlic Bread v vgo Fresh grilled sourdough w' confit garlic butter	\$12.00
Bruschetta v Seasoned Roma tomato, Italian herbs, Spanish onion, crumbled feta, w' balsamic & basil dressing	\$14.00
Chorizo and Halloumi Skewers gf With apple chutney & evvo dressing	\$19.00
Five Spice Pork Belly Bites gf With kimchi & mango salsa	\$20.00
Garlic Prawns w' Jasmine rice gf Pan-Seared prawns & creamy garlic white wine saud	\$24.00
Chilli Prawns w' Jasmine rice gf Pan-Seared prawns & creamy garlic chilli rose sauce	\$24.00
Street Tacos (Beef, Pork, or Chicken) Creole slaw, tomato salsa, bourbon BBQ & ranch	\$19.00
Lamb & Sweet Potato Fritters gf With chimichurri sauce & raita dressing	\$24.00
Crispy Calamari gf With chilli apple jam and lemon aioli	\$20.00
Funky Wings w' Ranch Dressing Choose: Hot Bourbon BBQ Honey 'n' Soy Portuguese Salt & Pepper	\$20.00
Pumpkin and Feta Arancini v With smoked capsicum sauce & parmesan crisp	\$18.00
Garlic Pizza v With smoked garlic confit & mozzarella cheese	\$15.00

MAINS Local favourites	
Chilli Mussels gfo Tomato base w' chilli sauce & rustic bread	\$30.00
Pan Seared Salmon gf With fresh mango salad, beetroot coulis, rosemary potatoes, garden greens & beurre blanc	\$33.00
Seafood Paella gf vgo Chef's selection of seafood, chorizo & chicken, in a light saffron rice	\$31.00
Lemon & Honey Pepper Chicken gf Cooked in a creamy spinach sauce w' mashed potato & baby vegetables	\$27.00
Slow Cooked Spare Ribs gf Charred corn, watercress salad & sticky rib sauce	\$35.00
BBQ Pork Ribs gfo Homemade ranch slaw, crunchy chips, onion rings & charred corn	\$34.00
Beef Cheek w' Pomme Puree gf Baby carrots, broccolini & braising sauce	\$32.00
Pie of the Day Creamy mash, baby broccolini & gravy	\$26.00
Curry of the Day Naan bread, jasmine rice, mango chutney, raita & pappadum.	\$26.00
Jacket Potato v gf vgo With roast root vegetables, goat cheese, sweet chilli, sour cream, basil oil & balsamic glaze	\$18.00
Nasi Goreng vo gf Chicken, bacon, satay skewer, fried egg, peas, julienne vegetables, sambal & prawn crackers	\$24.00
SALAD Healthy and fresh	
Classic Caesar gfo Cos lettuce, crispy bacon, parmesan, poached egg, garlic croutons with homemade caesar dressing Add chicken + \$6	\$18.00
Vietnamese Chicken & Mango Salad gf Chiffonade cabbage, cilantro, mint, peanut, bean shoots & Vietnamese dressing	\$24.00
Thai Beef Salad With egg noodles, crisp veg & Chef's Thai dressing	\$24.00

my Mushroom

\$50.00

\$46.00

\$38.00

\$6.00

\$10.00

\$25.00

\$25.00

\$22.00

\$27.00

\$28.00

\$24.00

\$30.00

\$18.00

\$25.00

Cooked to your preference & served with a choice of two sauce. Sauces: Gravy, Green Peppercorn, Garlic or Cream
Rib Eye 300g
Scotch 300g
Rump 300g
Pick your sides, choose two from below:
Chips, Wedges, Mash, Onion Rings, Sweet Potato Chips, Coleslaw, Garden Greens, Garden Salad, or Fried Egg.
Any side above \$5 per extra serve
Feeling fancy? Add a topper!
Course China
Curry Chips Garlic Prawns PUB CLASSICS Jour favourites
Garlic Prawns
Garlic Prawns PUB CLASSICS Jour favourites
Garlic Prawns PUB CLASSICS Jour favourity Gluten free bun option + \$3 Beef Burger & Chips gfo With lettuce, tomato, crispy bacon, caramelised
Garlic Prawns PUB CLASSICS Jour favourity Gluten free bun option + \$3 Beef Burger & Chips gfo With lettuce, tomato, crispy bacon, caramelised onion, smokey BBQ sauce & cheese
Garlic Prawns PUB CLASSICS Jour favority Gluten free bun option + \$3 Beef Burger & Chips gfo With lettuce, tomato, crispy bacon, caramelised onion, smokey BBQ sauce & cheese Southern Fried Chicken Burger & Chips gfo With lettuce, tomato, crispy bacon, caramelised

mozzarella & kasundi aioli

garden salad & tartare sauce

With crunchy chips & garden salad

Classic Chicken Parmigiana

With crunchy chips & garden salad

Lamb Doner Kebab & Chips

Roast Beef 'n' Gravy Roll & Chips

With lettuce, tomato, onion & chipotle aioli

Slow cooked shredded beef & homemade gravy

Chicken Schnitzel

Beer Battered Fish & Chips | gfo Beer battered snapper w' crunchy chips,



SOMETHING TO SHARE Wake your own

Create your own shareable bites. Minimum order three options, or opt for a sample of each for just \$60

Olives gf	\$8.00
Chorizo gf	\$12.00
Wings	\$12.00
Halloumi Chips	\$12.00
Cauliflower Bites gf	\$10.00
Pork Belly Bites gf	\$12.00
Mozzarella Sticks	\$12.00
Arancini	\$12.00
Turkish Bread (with Dips)	\$10.00
Calamari qf	\$12.00

PASTA (reafe your own

Get Creative and Build Your Own Pasta Dish! Your choice of Linguine | Spaghetti | Gnocchi | Risotto, with a

choice of sauce - Rosè | Creamy | EVOO

Gluten free pasta option + \$3

Choose your pasta, sauce & two items from below for - **\$26.00**

Any additional items extra as listed

Mushroom	\$3.00
Sundried Tomato	\$3.00
Cherry Tomato	\$3.00
Bacon	\$3.00
Prawns	\$5.00
Chorizo	\$5.00
Mussels	\$5.00
Chicken	\$5.00
Smoked Salmon	\$5.00

SIDES Perfect Nibbles or Addition

Chips gf	\$12.00
Wedges gf	\$14.00
Sweet Potato Chips gf	\$12.00
Onion Rings	\$12.00
Cheesy Curry Chips	\$16.00
Loaded Chips gf	\$20.00
Shredded brisket, jalapeños, mozzarella cheese and gravy	
Mash	\$6.00
Seasonal Vegetables	\$6.00
Coleslaw	\$6.00
Side Salad	\$5.00
Extra Sauces gf	\$3.00
Gravy, Garlic, Peppercorn, Mushroom	

PIZZA

Stone fired

All our pizzas are made fresh inhouse using our traditional Italian dough recipe.

Mediterranean Chicken	\$24.00
Grilled Mediterranean chicken, with roasted red pepper, feta & ranch	

Smokehouse

Pulled pork and beef brisket, smokey bacon, caramelised onion & BBQ sauce

Hellfire \$24.00

\$24.00

Crispy pork belly, pepperoni, Spanish onion, capsicum, jalapenos, chilli & BBQ sauce

Philly Steak Bomb \$24.00

Beef strips, mushroom, capsicum, jalapenos, cream cheese, sweet chilli & sour cream

Garlic Prawn \$24.00

Garlic prawns, cherry tomato, chorizo & fresh rocket

Lamb Pepperoni \$24.00

Rosemary slow cooked lamb, pepperoni, bocconcini & garlic aioli

Meat Lovers \$24.00

Pepperoni, salami, ham, & caramelised onion with BBQ sauce

KIDS CORNER For the little ones

For children 12 years and under only.

Chicken Tenders and Chips | gfo \$13.00

Fried Chicken tenders, chips, tomato sauce & kids juice box

Fish and Chips | gfo \$13.00

Battered Snapper, chips, tomato sauce & kids juice box

Burger and Chips \$13.00

Cheeseburger, chips, tomato sauce & kids juice box

Spaghetti Bolognaise \$13.00

Spaghetti with meat sauce & kids juice box

DESSERT

RT Something sweet

Oreo Obsession \$14.00

With Oreo cookies, vanilla ice-cream, marinated strawberries, vanilla wafers & chocolate sauce

Chocolate Brownie \$14.00

With warm fudge sauce & vanilla icecream

Sticky Date Toffee Pudding \$14.00

With butterscotch sauce & vanilla ice cream

Food Specials are on the board located above our restaurant counter in the dining area of the tavern. Please place order at counter & note any table numbers.

Important Notice Regarding Allergies & Meal Preparations We take great care in preparing all meals, but it's important to note that our kitchen deals with allergens in the working environment and supplied ingredients. Unfortunately, we cannot guarantee allergy-free meals. However, if you have any food intolerances or allergies, please let our staff know when placing your order.

v - vegetarian | vo - vegetarian option | vg - vegan | vgo - vegan option | gf - gluten free | gfo - gluten free option